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RAJSHREE 

PEOPLE PASSION PROGRESS 

31st August, 2018 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Sandra Kurla Complex 
Sandra East 
Mumbai - 400 051 . 

Sirs 

Sub Compliance to Regulation 39(3) of SESI (LODR) Regulations, 2015- reg. 

We have been informed by one of the shareholder, N NAGESWARI that she has 
misplaced /lost the share certificate/s as detailed below: 

Certificate No. Distinctive Nos. No. of shares 
From To 

298614 17034172 17034271 100 
298615 17034272 17034371 100 
298616 17034372 17034471 100 
298617 17034472 17034571 100 
298618 17034572 17034671 100 

The same has also been informed to the stock exchange by our Registrars and Share 
Transfer Agents, M/s.SKDC Consultants Limited, vide their letter dated 30.8.2018. A 
copy of the same is enclosed, for your reference. 

We request you to take the same on record . 

Thanking you 

For and on behalf of 
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED 

~J 
Company Secretary 

Enc: As above 

Rajshree Sugars & Chemicals Limited 

The Uffizi, 338/8, Avanashi Road, Peelamedu, Coimbatore - 641004, TN, India. 

T: +9l - 422 4226222, 2580981-82 F: +91 - 422 2577929 E: rscl@rajshreesugars.com W: www.rajshreesugars.com 
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S.K.D.C. CONSULTANTS LI·MITED 
CIN : U74140TZ1998PLC008301 
Registrars and Share Transfer Agents • Software Consultants 

Ref.No. : RSC\I-68128\STP 1364 August 30, 2018 

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE LTD 
EXCHANGE PLAZA 
PLOT NO.C/1, G BLOCK 
BANDRA-KURLA COMPLEX, SANDRA (E) 
MUMBAI 
400051 

Sir 

Unit RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED 

Folio 056941 

We have been informed by the following share holder(s) that they 
have misplaced/lost the share certificate(s) as detailed below : 

Complainant/Shareholder 

N. NAGESWARI 

Certificate 
No . 

Oist . No . 
From 

Dist . No. 
To 

No.of 
Shares 

298614 
298615 
298616 
298617 
298618 

17034172 
17034272 
170;34372 
17034472 
17034572 

170.34271 
17034371 
17034471 
17034571 
17034671 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

We are submitting this informaton as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI 
( Li s ting Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 

Kindly acknowledge 

Thanking You 

Yours faithfully, 

~~ 
Copy to RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED 

Kanapathy Towers, 3rd Floor, 1391/A-1, Sathy Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore • 641 006. 
Phone : +91 0422 4958995, 2539835, 2!339836 Fax : +91 0422 2539837 
E-mail : info@skdc-consultants.com Web : www.skdc-consultants.com 
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