

31st August, 2018

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai – 400 051.

Sirs

Sub Compliance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - reg.

We have been informed by one of the shareholder, N NAGESWARI that she has misplaced / lost the share certificate/s as detailed below:

Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of shares
	From	То	
298614	17034172	17034271	100
298615	17034272	17034371	100
298616	17034372	17034471	100
298617	17034472	17034571	100
298618	17034572	17034671	100

The same has also been informed to the stock exchange by our Registrars and Share Transfer Agents, M/s.SKDC Consultants Limited, vide their letter dated 30.8.2018. A copy of the same is enclosed, for your reference.

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you

For and on behalf of RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

M. PONRAJ

Company Secretary

Enc: As above

## S.K.D.C. CONSULTANTS LIMITED



CIN: U74140TZ1998PLC008301

Registrars and Share Transfer Agents Software Consultants

Ref.No.: RSC\I-68128\STP 1364

August 30, 2018

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE LTD EXCHANGE PLAZA PLOT NO.C/1, G BLOCK BANDRA-KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E) MUMBAI 400051

Sir

Unit : RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Folio: 056941

We have been informed by the following share holder(s) that they have misplaced/lost the share certificate(s) as detailed below:

Complainant/Shareholder

N. NAGESWARI

Certificate	Dist.No.	Dist.No.	No.of
No.	From	To	Shares
	ه المنظ		
298614	17034172	17034271	100
298615	17034272	17034371	100
298616	17034372	17034471	100
298617	17034472	17034571	100
298618	17034572	17034671	100

We are submitting this informaton as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015

Kindly acknowledge

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

ange

Copy to : RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

GCTIN - 22AAHCC22AER17T